
 

 

Ende 17. Betriebsjahr 

Gesamt-Produktion seit der Inbetriebnahme im Juni 2004 = 33'158'997 kWh kWh 

 

Jahresproduktion im Jahr 2020 

HT-Total 645'592 kWh / 841'007 kWh / Jahres-Total 1'486'599 kWh 

 

 

Dezember  2020 / HT  78'395 kWh / NT  98'976 kWh / Monats-Total 177'371 kWh / Gesamt-Total 33'158'997 kWh 

November  2020 / HT  31'779 kWh / NT  49'430 kWh / Monats-Total  81'209 kWh / Gesamt-Total 32'981'626 kWh 

Oktober   2020 / HT  58'038 kWh / NT  70'905 kWh / Monats-Total 128'988 kWh / Gesamt-Total 32'900'417 kWh 

September 2020 / HT  16'722 kWh / NT  19’076 kWh / Monats-Total  35'798 kWh / Gesamt-Total 32'771'429 kWh 

August    2020 / HT  18'496 kWh / NT  13'760 kWh / Monats-Total  32'256 kWh / Gesamt-Total 32'735'631 kWh 

Juli      2020 / HT  31'583 kWh / NT  48'137 kWh / Monats-Total  79'720 kWh / Gesamt-Total 32'703'375 kWh 

Juni      2020 / HT  65'765 kWh / NT  82'436 kWh / Monats-Total 148'201 kWh / Gesamt-Total 32'623'655 kWh 

Mai       2020 / HT  35'790 kWh / NT  58'209 kWh / Monats-Total  93'999 kWh / Gesamt-Total 32'475'454 kWh 

April     2020 / HT  32'535 kWh / NT  43'584 kWh / Monats-Total  76'119 kWh / Gesamt-Total 32'381'455 kWh 

März      2020 / HT 108'724 kWh / NT 140'112 kWh / Monats-Total 248'836 kWh / Gesamt-Total 32'305'336 kWh 

Februar   2020 / HT 123'095 kWh / NT 167'085 kWh / Monats-Total 290'180 kWh / Gesamt-Total 32'056'500 kWh 

Januar    2020 / HT  44'625 kWh / NT  49'297 kWh / Monats-Total  93'922 kWh / Gesamt-Total 31'766'320 kWh 


